Munich O-Cup 2024, Lauf 03 (Englischer Garten Siid)

Bahn A - Schwer (34)

PI

NVoONONUDWN -

Name

Enborg Andreas

Enborg Anna
Cherniavsky Sergey
Yordanov Teodor
Herashchenko Dianora
Natho Ronny
Kozhevnikov Arist
Preuf3 Alexander
Arzumanov Alexey
Wechselberger Johannes
Pysarchuk Valerii

Engler Ralf

Viskup Peter

Weinig Peter

Vasilev Ivan

Babenko lvan

Vallina Abaria Alejandro
Beierlein Uwe
Cherniavsky Inessa
Narvaez-Pattantyus Irisz
Miiller Annina
Ostroushko Serhii
Karyakin Dmitry

Kurth Susan

Badia Landefeld Gil
Manoilova Olga
Neumaier Silke

Bernt Franz

Fischer Peter

Kolehmainen Ari
Koppl Carl-Christian
Tereshin Vladimir
Baath Fina

2024-03-17 20:14:39

I3

1979
1982
1972
1984
1995
1977
1980
2007
1972
1956
1983
1976
1974
1971
1982
1983
1997
1962
1981
2009
1995
1960
1980
1976
2009
1972
1977
1979
1963

1962
1976
1994
2008

13 Posten
Verein

OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
OC Minchen
TSV Jetzendorf

Gymnasion Offenbach e. V.

OL Kufstein

SC Olimp@UA

OL Forstern

Slavia ZU Zilina

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
Individuals
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OLG Thun

TSV Jetzendorf
Individuals/No club
OLA TSV Deggendorf
OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Individuals/No club
TSV Jetzendorf

Laufzeit

31:22
37:53
36:35
34:51
37:55
38:38
39:40
41:11
46:03
53:40
43:53
47:00
48:24
50:12
46:08
46:49
44:13
58:25
56:49
56:33
54:15
62:16
53:42
64:03
55:46
69:52
65:45
58:06
71:03

Faktor

0.9099
0.8293
0.8606
0.9451
0.8716
0.8958
0.9169
0.9550
0.8606
0.7479
0.9380
0.8888
0.8747
0.8536
0.9310
0.9380
1.0000
0.7902
0.8226
0.8324
0.8716
0.7761
0.9169
0.7814
0.9266
0.7434
0.7906
0.9099
0.7972

Zeit

28:32
31:24
31:29
32:56
33:02
34:36
36:22
39:19
39:37
40:08
41:09
41:46
42:20
42:51
42:57
43:54
44:13
46:09
46:44
47:04
47:17
48:19
49:14
50:02
51:40
51:56
51:58
52:51
56:38

MP
MP
MP
MP
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Munich O-Cup 2024, Lauf 03 (Englischer Garten Siid)

Lancial Claude

Bahn B - Mittel (19)

PI

NVoONONUDWN -

Name

Ropertz Jana
Werthmann Arndt
Ebert Roger

Eben Josef

Ebert Josephine
Mayrhofer Philip
Werthmann Gerhard
Arpin Eleanor

Kirsch Alois

Frohlich Stephan
Stoffel Rainer
Madejczyk Otto
Viera Mattedi Carolina
Gonzalez-Blanch Inés
Haack Michael

Garus Rainer

Herdle Fabian
Andriyanova Olga

Kiinstner Jens

Bahn B Juniors/Jugend (3)

PI

WN -

Name

Madejczyk Jan

Yildiz Gonzalez-blanch Leo

Ebert James

2024-03-17 20:14:39

1971

g

1968
1951
1975
1960
1982
1980
1952
1998
1954
1970
1980
1955
1995
1981
1978
1959
1992
1979

1979

Jg

2005
2011
2011

Individuals/No club

11 Posten

Verein Laufzeit
OLV Landshut 28:53
OLV Landshut 29:28
TSV Jetzendorf 23:47
OLV Landshut 27:13
TSV Jetzendorf 28:38
Individuals/No club 25:59
OLV Landshut 36:10
Individuals/No club 30:19
OC Minchen 36:21
Individuals/No club 33:29
Individuals/No club 31:06
Individuals/No Club 38:46
Individuals/No Club 36:26
Individuals/No club 38:46
OLV Landshut 36:49
OC Minchen 45:48
Individuals/No club 36:26
OC Minchen 43:38
OC Minchen

11 Posten

Verein Laufzeit
Individuals/No Club 30:02
Individuals/No club 34:33
TSV Jetzendorf 35:27

Faktor

0.7054
0.7031
0.8817
0.7761
0.8293
0.9169
0.7134
0.8716
0.7319
0.8465
0.9169
0.7402
0.8716
0.8226
0.9028
0.7691
0.9922
0.9099

Faktor

0.9790
0.8896
0.8896

MP

Zeit

20:22
20:43
20:58
21:07
23:44
23:49
25:48
26:25
26:36
28:20
28:30
28:41
31:45
31:53
33:14
35:13
36:08
39:42

MP

Zeit

29:24
30:44
31:32
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Munich O-Cup 2024, Lauf 03 (Englischer Garten Siid)

Bahn C - Einfach (2)

PI

Name

Ehrl Charlotte
Torrella Amador Mireia

Bahn C - Kinder (14)

PI

NVONVONONUTDWN -

R el
AWNR

Name

Enborg Malte
Kozhevnikov Alexander
Enborg Wilma
lazaridou Nefeli
Pysarchuk Yehor

Ebert Nora
Cherniavsky Daniel
Weber Charlotta
Engler Benjamin
Maierbacher Jonas
Engler Dominik
Mayrhofer Torrella Pau
Mayrhofer Torrella Teo
Koppl Theo

2024-03-17 20:14:39

g

1957
1980

Jg

2015
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2010
2015
2015
2017
2017
2019
2020

6 Posten
Verein

OL Forstern
Individuals/No club

6 Posten

Verein

OC Minchen

OC Minchen

OC Minchen
Individuals/No Club
SC Olimp@UA

TSV Jetzendorf

OC Minchen
Individuals/No Club
OL Forstern

OL Forstern

OL Forstern
Individuals/No club
Individuals/No club
OC Minchen

Laufzeit

20:48
22:39

Laufzeit

10:04
11:00
11:53
11:55
11:52
14:39
14:20
14:45
16:26
16:26
18:24
22:27
22:41
34:58

Faktor

0.6009
0.8154

Faktor

0.7886
0.8290
0.7806
0.7806
0.7886
0.7626
0.7886
0.8224
0.7886
0.7886
0.7886
0.7886
0.7886
0.7886

Zeit

12:29
18:28

Zeit

7:56
9:07
9:16
9:18
9:21
11:10
11:18
12:07
12:57
12:57
14:30
17:42
17:53
27:34
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